Produktspezifikation

Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

PETROL

PETROL, Handwerkzeug-Set, Schwarz
10.7 x 13.7cm

12.5x17.5 x 4cm

0.40667 kg

0.44667 kg

188

30/1

0.4 mx0.26 mx0.38 m
13.4001 kg
8605040012208
820600000000

171



